
Andina Mayangsari
by Turnitin Official

Submission date: 17-Feb-2023 09:58AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2003004904
File name: 4._Andina_Mayangsari_Agribios_2022.docx (77.23K)
Word count: 3011
Character count: 25517



1

1

1

1

1

1

3



1

1

1

1



1

1

4



1

1

1





1

2



1

1



1

1



1

1



1

1

1

1

1

1



14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

1%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 13%

2 1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Andina Mayangsari
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.unars.ac.id
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

agribisnis.fp.uns.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ar-raniry.ac.id
Internet Source


